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Andrew Charles Moncur Sime

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Andrew Charles Moncur Sime Number
Postcode HR1 1UT Address
Date of birth August 1944 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
THE COURTYARD (OUTWOODS 06522275 Active - Accounts Filed
BURBAGE) LIMITED

CHESTERTON HEALTH CLUB 07084182 Company is dissolved
[MEMBERS] LIMITED

STUDIO 33RED LIMITED 06112935 Company is dissolved
COMMAGILITY LIMITED 05914025 Active - Accounts Filed
FOOD & DRINK GUIDES LTD 05362178 Company is dissolved
AS EDUCATION SOLUTIONS LTD 04806328 Active - Accounts Filed
LEANNES HAMILTON MAINTENANCE 04436575 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST PREMIER COTTAGES 04700098 Company is dissolved
LTD

VIDEOSTAR (WOODINGDEAN) 04752912 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

GETFITTER LIMITED 04742801 Company is dissolved
NATURAL BOTANICAL SOLUTIONS 04580246 Company is dissolved
LTD

BRUNTSFIELD LIMITED 04473622 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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905542887
905542887
Netherwood
Tupsley
Hereford
Herefordshire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
30/07/2012 02/03/2015 Director
23/11/2009 09/06/2015 Director
16/02/2007 Company
Secretary
23/08/2006 22/10/2007 Company
Secretary
11/02/2005 31/03/2017 Company
Secretary
28/03/2004 31/12/2004 Company
Secretary
14/10/2003 Company
Secretary
14/10/2003 Company
Secretary
02/05/2003 Company
Secretary
24/04/2003 02/04/2008 Company
Secretary
25/01/2003 01/03/2005 Company
Secretary
07/08/2002 Company
Secretary
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ML M (TAX & ACCOUNTS) LTD

ML M (TAX & ACCOUNTS) LTD

GOWAN LIMITED

SOUTH HEREFORDSHIRE GOLF

CLUB LIMITED

SOUTH HEREFORDSHIRE GOLF

LIMITED

URBAN BEAUTY PRODUCTIONS

LIMITED

TRAINING & CONTRACTING
SERVICES (HEREFORD &
WORCESTER) LIMITED

SAVE YOUR FUTURE LIMITED

SAVE YOUR FUTURE.COM PLC

THE MANOR SQUASH AND LEISURE

CLUB LIMITED

COSWORTH DEVELOPMENTS

LIMITED

COSWORTH DEVELOPMENTS

LIMITED
BRIGHTLAKE LIMITED

TORRINGTON PROPERTIES LIMITED
TORRINGTON PROPERTIES LIMITED

SAXTY PROPERTY COMPANY

LIMITED

SAXTY PROPERTY COMPANY

LIMITED
LINKPRESS LIMITED

AST GROUP LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL DRY STRIPPING

LIMITED

AQUEOUS COATINGS LIMITED

ADVANCED SURFACE
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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04425993
04356006

03485364

03485455
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03946553

03963370

03136405

03137002

03137002

02899097

03525107
03525107

02072544

02072544

02729644

02614066

02542867

03109723

02587516

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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26/04/2002

26/04/2002
25/01/2002

14/12/2001

16/08/2001

14/05/2001

18/08/2000

14/06/2000

09/06/2000

01/12/1999

01/08/1998

01/08/1998

08/05/1998

16/03/1998
16/03/1998

13/02/1998

13/02/1998

28/11/1997

28/11/1997

28/11/1997

28/11/1997

28/11/1997

905542887

Company
Secretary
Director
01/08/2003 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
27/01/1999 Director

27/01/1999 Company
Secretary

29/10/1999 Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
30/10/1998 Company
Secretary
30/10/1998 Company
Secretary
30/10/1998 Company
Secretary
30/10/1998 Company
Secretary
30/10/1998 Company
Secretary



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Andrew Charles Moncur Sime

BELMONT PLASTICS LIMITED

AST GROUP LIMITED
BRIGHTLAKE LIMITED
NETHERWOOD (HEREFORD)
LIMITED

MONCUR CHARLES & CO LIMITED
PRINCIPAL INDUSTRIAL PLASTICS
PLC

SPORTOFFER LIMITED
INDUSTRIAL PLASTIC PIPING
LIMITED

CGA TRUSTEE & EXECUTOR
COMPANY LIMITED

TRAINING & CONTRACTING
SERVICES (HEREFORD &
WORCESTER) LIMITED
BEECHCREST LIMITED

TRAINING AND CONTRACTING
SERVICES LIMITED

AVONDALE UPHOLSTERY LIMITED
AVONDALE UPHOLSTERY LIMITED

A.N.G. LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03466319
02614066
02899097
03247811

03199603
03058825

02996265
02594989

02706584

02774013

02728780

02361589

02511502
02511502

02595812

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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14/11/1997
26/09/1997
01/07/1997
10/09/1996

16/05/1996
16/06/1995

03/03/1995
01/07/1994

23/05/1994

16/12/1992

02/07/1992

11/05/1992

13/06/1991
13/06/1991

26/03/1991

905542887

22/03/1999 Company
Secretary
01/07/1998 Director
29/10/1999 Director
Director

Director
Director

24/10/1995 Director
02/08/1995 Director

26/01/1996 Director

18/08/2000 Director
Director
Director
Director

19/06/1991 Company

Secretary
Director



